
北京博兴远志科技有限公司
BEIJING BOXING FARVIEW TECHNOLOGYCO.,Ltd.

名称 高亮风冷线光

型号 BX-ACHLS-750

电压

单位

日期
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770

96

32

43200 200 200
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20

安装孔Ø6

30

30

制冷风扇 航空插头

安装孔M5
安装孔M5

发光面
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